Daiber

JN1870 Fleece Jacket - Corduroy Look

/@er

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

XS
815 g
1/10

aXL
1154 g
1/10

XS
52,00 cm
48,00 cm
70,00 cm
67,00 cm

4XL
73,00 cm
69,00 cm
84,00 cm
74,00 cm

894 ¢g
1/10

S
55,00 cm
51,00 cm
72,00 cm
68,00 cm

Between-seasons jacket in corduroy look

Structured, very soft outer fabric of polyester

Inside in teddy look

Stand-up collar

Breast pocket with twisted grain and zip

Cuffs and waistband in outer fabric

Reflective details ( without protective function / no PPE) at the front and

back
YKK-zips
Fabric: Outer fabric (470 g/m?): 100%
polyester
Lining (145 g/m?): 100% polyester
Country of origin: Republik China
Customs tariff number: 61013090

Care instructions:

AR A

M L XL XXL 3XL

917 g 986 g 1039 g 1092 g 1105 g
1/10 1/10 1/10 1/10 1/10

M L XL XXL 3XL

58,00 cm 61,00 cm 64,00 cm 67,00 cm 70,00 cm
54,00 cm 57,00 cm 60,00 cm 63,00 cm 66,00 cm
74,00 cm 76,00 cm 78,00 cm 80,00 cm 82,00 cm
69,00 cm 70,00 cm 71,00 cm 72,00 cm 73,00 cm



Available colours

M biack (blacke)
steel-grey (421C)
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STANDARD
100

BIO

NIC
ISHECO

M ravy (2960) M d 2000)

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

BIONIC-FINISH®ECO
BIONIC-FINISH® was developed, following the example set by nature, ‘learning from nature’. The textile is
protected against water and dirt by a very thin crystalline structure. BIONIC-FINISH®ECO protects man and nature.
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